Gare Fun Strokes

Gare SKU

FS-2300
FS-2301
FS-2302
FS-2303
FS-2304
FS-2305
FS-2306
FS-2308
FS-2309
FS-2310
FS-2311
FS-2312
FS-2313
FS-2314
FS-2315
FS-2317
FS-2318
FS-2319
FS-2320
FS-2323
FS-2324
FS-2325
FS-2327
FS-2328
FS-2329
FS-2335
FS-2336
FS-2337
FS-2338
FS-2340
FS-2341
FS-2342
FS-2343
FS-2349
FS-2350
FS-2353
FS-2354
FS-2355

Color

Polar Bear
Smiley Face
Orange Peel
Lime Ricky
Green Acres
Blue Heaven
Blue-By-U

In The Pink

Red Rover

Teal Tomorrow
The Color Purple
Black Raspberry
Happy Trails
Black Lab

What A Yolk
Arizona Sun
The Naked Truth
This Li'l Piggy
Grape Escape
Jumpin' Juniper
Hint-O-Mint
Happy Go Lucky
Blazing Saddle
Mocha-Chino

Hi Ho Silver
Tickled Pink
Wineona

Li'l Boy Blue
Galaxy

Double Mint
Kermit

M.A.S.H.
Peachy Keen
Tweety Bird
Golden Retriever
Grape Slush
Something Blue
Nantucket Blue

Mayco SKU Color

SC-16
SC-6

SC-50
SC-27
SC-36
SC-11
SC-12
SC-95
SC-03
SC-10
SC-85
SC-40
SC-14
SC-15
SC-24
SC-89
SC-54
SC-01
SC-72
SC-28
SC-43
SC-26
SC-25
SC-41
SC-60
SC-18
SC-33
SC-31
SC-32
SC-07
SC-27
SC-63
SC-02
SC-06
SC-51
SC-53
SC-65
SC-58

Cotton Tail
Sunkissed
Orange Ya Happy
Sour Apple

Irish Luck

Blue Yonder
Moody Blue
Pinkie Swear
Wine About It
Teal Next Time
Orkid

Blueberry Hill
Java Bean
Tuxedo
Dandelion
Cutie Pie Coral
Vanilla Dip
Pink-A-Boo
Grape Jelly
Blue Isle
Lettuce Alone
Green Thumb
CrackerJack Brown
Brown cow
Silver Lining
Rosey Posey
Fruit of the Vine
The Blues
Bluebeard
Leapin Lizard
Sour Apple
Popeye's Favorite
Melon-Choly
Sunkissed

Poo Bear
Purple Haze
Peri-Twinkle
501 Blues



FS-2359
FS-2361
FS-2364
FS-2366
FS-2368
FS-2369
FS-2370
FS-2371
FS-2372
FS-2373
FS-2374
FS-2375
FS-2376
FS-2377
FS-2378
FS-2379
FS-2381
FS-2382
FS-2383
FS-2384
FS-2385
FS-2386
FS-2387
FS-2388
FS-2389
FS-2390
FS-2391
FS-2392
FS-2393
FS-2394
FS-2395

Lime Light
Leap Frog
Butterscotch
Chocolate Moose
Old Yeller
Cream Puff
Buck Naked
Coffee-N-Cream
Mocha Fudge
Key Lime Pie
Blue Ice
Jumpin' Jelly
Bouncin' Berry
Pumpkin Pie
Pea Soup
Simply Cinnamon
Beboppin' Blue
Tahiti Teal
Mellow Yellow
Pinkie Winkie
Sweet Pea

Pail Blue

Pool Party
Peach Fuzz
Sammy Salmon
Orange Crush
Red Blaze
Rockin' Red
Pretty In Pink
Cotton Candy
Tin Man

Gare Stroke Fleckles

Gare SKU

FS-2400
FS-2402
FS-2403
FS-2405
FS-2407
FS-2408

Color

Butter Me Up
Red About It

Get A Grape

Granny Smith
Blazing Berry
Bananarama

SC-77
SC-26
SC-94
SC-14
SC-51
SC-54
SC-20
SC-92
SC-41
SC-27
SC-11
SC-13
SC-03
SC-05
SC-39
SC-81
SC-76
SC-28
SC-37
SC-70
SC-93
SC-65
SC-30
SC-20
SC-04
SC-88
SC-74
SC-87
SC-95
SC-01
SC-60

Glo-Worm
Green Thumb
Curry Around
Java Bean
Poo Bear
Vanilla Dip
Cashew Later
Cafe Ole
Brown Cow
Sour Apple
Blue Yonder
Grapel

Wine About it
Tiger Tail
Army Surplus
Cinnamon Stix
Cara-bein Blue
Blue Isle
Ivory Tower
Pink-A-Dot
Honeydew List
Peri-Twinkle
Blue Dawn
Cashew Later
Salsa

Tu Tu Tango
Hot Tamale
Ruby Slippers
Pinkie Swear
Pink-A-Boo
Silver Lining

Mayco SKU Color

SC-223
SC-203
SC-253
SC-227
SC-274
SC-206

Speckled Jack-O-Lanterr
Speckled Wine About It
Speckled Purple Haze
Speckled Sour Apple
Speckled Hot Tamale
Speckled Sunkissed



FS-2409
FS-2410
FS-2411
FS-2412
FS-2413
FS-2414
FS-2415
FS-2416
FS-2417
FS-2418
FS-2419
FS-2420

Purple Rain
Blizzard Blue
Blue Galaxy
The Patriot
Pink Passion
Lizard Lime
Sand Castle
Funfetti
Mango Tango
Starry Night
Princess Party
Paparazzi

Gare Pottery Glazes

Gare SKU
NTG-9332
NTG-9334
NTG-9337
NTG-9511
NTG-9512
NTG-9513
NTG-9514
NTG-9515
NTG-9516
NTG-9517
NTG-9518
NTG-9519
NTG-9520
NTG-9521
NTG-9522
NTG-9523
NTG-9524
NTG-9525
NTG-9526
NTG-9527
NTG-9528
NTG-9529
NTG-9530
NTG-9531
NTG-9532

Color

Rusty Earth
Cast Iron
Antique Moss
Prairie Gold
Canyon Clay
Red Rock
River Stone
Pottery Blue
Midnight Stone
Pottery Patina
Iron Moss
Green Ash
Volcanic Ash
Spring Mist
Ocean Mist
Forest Glen
Deep Blue Sea
Rain Forest
Ginger Blue
Sandy Beach
Sandalwood
White Birch
Misty Meadow
Coral Reef
Robin's Egg

SC-213
SC-211
SC-212
SC-216
SC-270
SC-227
SC-254
SC-216
SC-223
SC-215
SC-216
SC-216

Speckled Graple
Speckled Blue Yonder
Speckled Moody Blues
Speckled Cotton Talil
Speckled Pink-A-Dot
Speckled Sour Apple
Speckled Vanilla Dip
Speckled Cotton Talil
Speckled Jack-O-Lanterr
Speckled Tuxedo
Speckled Cotton Talil
Speckled Cotton Tail

Mayco SKU Color

EL-107
EL-135
EL-113
EL-128
EL-133
EL-132
EL-130
EL-118
EL-120
EL-136
EL-107
EL-131
EL-129
EL-125
EL-124
EL-117
EL-130
EL-131
No Match
EL-102
EL-125
EL-125
EL-131
EL-127
No Match

Amber Ash
Rare Earth
Spanish Moss
Wheat
Autumn

Rust Red

Sea Green
Blue Grotto
Black Ice
Lapis Lagoon
Amber Ash
Turtle Shell
Slate

Sahara Sands
Stormy Blue
Waterfall

Sea Green
Turtle Shell
No Match
Sand Storm
Sahara Sands
Sahara Sands
Turtle Shell
Rose Granite
No Match



NTG-9533
NTG-9534
NTG-9535
NTG-9536

Gare Pottery & Crushed Crystal Glazes

Gare SKU
NTG-9303
NTG-9310
NTG-9314
NTG-9316
NTG-9317
NTG-9318
NTG-9319
NTG-9320
NTG-9321
NTG-9322
NTG-9323
NTG-9324

Purple Dusk
Mojave Mauve
Golden Plains
Sedona

Color

Blue Enamel
Cosmic Blue
Golden Embers
Mud Slide
Volcanic Embers
Stormy Blue
Pottery Peacock
Midnight Rain
Peacock Pebble
Speckled Forest
Babbling Brook
Crystal Waters

Gare Surface Coats

Gare SKU
SC-2600
SC-2601
SC-2602
SC-2603
SC-2604
SC-2605
SC-2606
SC-2607
SC-2608
SC-2609

Color
White Board
Piano Key
Sand Dune
Pink Ribbon
Baby Pool
Traffic Cone
Memo Pad
Honeydew Melon
Red Carpet
Black Top

No Match
No Match
El-102
El-125

No Match

No Match
Sand Storm
Sahara Sands

Mayco SKU Color

S-2706
S-2706
CG-798
No Match
CG-798
CG-786
S-2724
S-2712
CG-962
CG-967
CG-974
CG-975

Celestial Blue
Celestial Blue
Black Iris

No Match
Black Iris
Obsidian
Lotus Blossom
Monsoon Seas
Blue Azure
Green Agate
Bloomin’Blue
Sky Diamonds

Mayco SKU Color

FN-001
FN-001
FN-038
FN-005
FN-034
FN-003
FN-013
FN-032
FN-004
FN-009

White

White

Sand

Pink

Big Sky Blue
Orange
Light Yellow
Canton Jade
Red

Black












